1
AWG #22 - #30
-40°C - +105°C
1,000MΩ MIN.
800V AC/minute
10mΩ MAX.
100V AC/DC
3A AC/DC

6.00
8.00
Dimension and Order Information
Part No.
4 2.00
A B
Circuits
38
40
36
34
32
36.00 42.00
38.00 44.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
38.00
40.00
36.00
P.C.B LAYOUT
SERIES
IPCW205
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
IPCW205W22*1
IPCW205W23*1
IPCW205W24*1
IPCW205W25*1
IPCW205W26*1
IPCW205W27*1
IPCW205W28*1
IPCW205W29*1
IPCW205W2A*1
IPCW205W2B*1
IPCW205W2C*1
IPCW205W2D*1
IPCW205W2E*1
IPCW205W2F*1
IPCW205W2G*1
IPCW205W2H*1
IPCW205W2I*1
IPCW205W2J*1
IPCW205W2K*1
IPCW205
IPCW205
IPCW205W22*E
IPCW205W23*E